TIMESHEET AND PAY INFORMATION
SEPTEMBER 2024 THROUGH JUNE 2025

TIMESHEET DUE DATE:*

PAY DATE:

Thursday, August 29, 2024

Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Tuesday, September 17, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024

Monday, September 30, 2024

Thursday, October 10, 2024

Tuesday, October 15, 2024

Friday, October 25, 2024

Wednesday, October 30, 2024

Friday, November 8, 2024

Friday, November 15, 2024

Tuesday, November 26, 2024

Friday, November 29, 2024

Tuesday, December 10, 2024

Friday, December 13, 2024

Thursday, December 26, 2024

Monday, December 30, 2024

Friday, January 10, 2025

Wednesday, January 15, 2025

Friday, January 24, 2025

Thursday, January 30, 2025

Monday, February 10, 2025

Monday, February 17, 2025

Wednesday, February 26, 2025

Thursday, February 27, 2025

Monday, March 10, 2025

Monday, March 17, 2025

Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Monday, March 31, 2025

Thursday, April 10, 2025

Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Friday, April 25, 2025

Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Friday, May 9, 2025

Thursday, May 15, 2025

Friday, May 23, 2025

Thursday, May 29, 2025

Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Monday, June 16, 2025

Thursday, June 26, 2025

*If timesheets are not signed and turned in on this date your time worked will be estimated and

not corrected until the next payday.




